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Bus 395 Les (Val d'Aran) - Barbazan - St-Gaudens Go to website

Direction
SAINT-GAUDENS - Gare SNCF — LES - Halte Routière

24 stops

Open route schedule

SAINT-GAUDENS - Gare SNCF

SAINT-GAUDENS - Renaissance

SAINT-GAUDENS - Jardin Public

VALENTINE - Salle des Fêtes

Labarthe-Rivière - Souc

Labarthe-Rivière - Centre

Ardiège - Les Arpents

Ardiège - Mairie

Cier-DE-Rivière - Comminges

Cier-DE-Rivière - Las Verdures

Barbazan - Gendarmerie

Loures-Barousse - Église

Loures-Barousse - Gare

ORE - Rue de Montréjeau

Fronsac - Monument aux Morts

Chaum - Village

Chaum - Saspis

EUP - Géry

SAINT-BÉAT-LEZ - Mairie

SAINT-BÉAT-LEZ - Les Tilleuls

Arlos - Écoles

Route schedule
SAINT-GAUDENS - Gare SNCF — LES - Halte Routière

Monday 08:10-18:30

Tuesday 08:10-18:30

Wednesday 08:10-18:30

Thursday 08:10-18:30

Friday 08:10-18:30

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: SAINT-GAUDENS - Gare SNCF

Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-395-997937558-4037161298
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FOS - Mairie

Melles - Frontière

LES - Halte Routière



Direction
LES - Halte Routière — SAINT-GAUDENS - Gare SNCF

23 stops

Open route schedule

LES - Halte Routière

Melles - Frontière

FOS - Mairie

Arlos - Écoles

SAINT-BÉAT-LEZ - Les Tilleuls

SAINT-BÉAT-LEZ - Mairie

EUP - Géry

Chaum - Saspis

Chaum - Village

Fronsac - Monument aux Morts

ORE - Rue de Montréjeau

Loures-Barousse - Gare

Loures-Barousse - Église

Barbazan - Gendarmerie

Cier-DE-Rivière - Las Verdures

Cier-DE-Rivière - Comminges

Ardiège - Mairie

Ardiège - Les Arpents

Labarthe-Rivière - Centre

Labarthe-Rivière - Souc

VALENTINE - Salle des Fêtes

SAINT-GAUDENS - Jardin Public

SAINT-GAUDENS - Gare SNCF

Route schedule
LES - Halte Routière — SAINT-GAUDENS - Gare SNCF

Monday 06:35-16:00

Tuesday 06:35-16:00

Wednesday 06:35-16:00

Thursday 06:35-16:00

Friday 06:35-16:00

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: LES - Halte Routière

Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-395-997937558-4037161298


395 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Saint-Gaudens

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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